BOGEN Magnetics GmbH · Potsdamer Straße 12 -13 · 14163 Berlin · Germany
Fon +49 (0) 30 81 00 02 - 0 · Fax +49 (0) 30 81 00 02 - 60 · magnetics@bogen-magnetics.com · www.bogen-magnetics.com
R
M
SN
 r
ev
 3

Fon +49 (0) 30 81 00 02 - 0 · Fax +49 (0) 30 81 00 02 - 60 · magnetics@bogen-magnetics.com · www.bogen-magnetics.com
Available Rotary Magnetic Scale Incremental Dimensions
fe
rr
ite
 r
in
gs
 (r
ad
ia
l)
order-no. matchcode numbers of poles
magnetic pole pitch outer diameter (OD) inner diameter (ID) height (H)
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
51565 RMSI19.75-64-F 64 1 19,75 14,7 4,1
50536 RMSI19.75-32-F 32 2 19,75 14,7 4,1
51566 RMSI19.75-26-F 26 2,5 19,75 14,7 4,1
51560 RMSI21.3-28-F 28 2,5 21,3 14,7 4,1
51561 RMSI21.3-16-F 16 5 21,3 14,7 4,1
51585 RMSI24-76-F 76 1 24 5 3
51586 RMSI24-40-F 40 2 24 5 3
51587 RMSI24-32-F 32 2,5 24 5 3
51588 RMSI24-16-F 16 5 24 5 3
51578 RMSI24.3-78-F 78 1 24,3 20 4
51579 RMSI24.3-40-F 40 2 24,3 20 4
51108 RMSI24.3-32-F 32 2,5 24,3 20 4
51580 RMSI24.3-16-F 16 5 24,3 20 4
51581 RMSI24.5-80-F 80 1 24,5 17 6
51582 RMSI24.5-40-F 40 2 24,5 17 6
51583 RMSI24.5-32-F 32 2,5 24,5 17 6
51584 RMSI24.5-16-F 16 5 24,5 17 6
51589 RMSI30-96-F 96 1 30 11,5 5
51590 RMSI30-50-F 50 2 30 11,5 5
51591 RMSI30-40-F 40 2,5 30 11,5 5
51592 RMSI30-20-F 20 5 30 11,5 5
51593 RMSI30-96-F 96 1 30 11,5 2,5
51594 RMSI30-50-F 50 2 30 11,5 2,5
51595 RMSI30-40-F 40 2,5 30 11,5 2,5
51596 RMSI30-20-F 20 5 30 11,5 2,5
51559 RMSI30.9-100-F 100 1 30,9 21,3 5
50954 RMSI30.9-50-F 50 2 30,9 21,3 5
50357 RMSI30.9-40-F 40 2,5 30,9 21,3 5
50182 RMSI30.9-20-F 20 5 30,9 21,3 5
51568 RMSI31-100-F 100 1 31 24 10
50887 RMSI31-50-F 50 2 31 24 10
51569 RMSI31-40-F 40 2,5 31 24 10
50466 RMSI31-20-F 20 5 31 24 10
51562 RMSI32.21-102-F 102 1 32,21 25,5 10
51563 RMSI32.21-22-F 22 5 32,21 25,5 10
50365 RMSI38-120-F 120 1 38 30 6,5
50239 RMSI38-50-F 50 2,5 38 30 6,5
50204 RMSI38-24-F 24 5 38 30 6,5
51567 RMSI41.2-130-F 130 1 41,2 25,05 10
50431 RMSI41.2-64-F 64 2 41,2 25,05 10
51570 RMSI45-144-F 144 1 45 34 10
50888 RMSI45-72-F 72 2 45 34 10
51571 RMSI48-152-F 152 1 48 40 10
50437 RMSI48-32-F 32 5 48 40 10
51572 RMSI48.3-154-F 154 1 48,3 36,6 10
51573 RMSI48.3-80-F 80 2 48,3 36,6 10
50828 RMSI48.3-36-F 32 5 48,3 36,6 10
51564 RMSI48.7-156-F 156 1 48,7 37,2 5
50666 RMSI48.7-64-F 64 2,5 48,7 37,2 5
50232 RMSI48.7-32-F 32 5 48,7 37,2 5
51574 RMSI54.7-172-F 172 1 54,7 41,6 10
50889 RMSI54.7-36-F 36 5 54,7 41,6 10
51575 RMSI62.6-198-F 198 1 62,6 52,6 10
50699 RMSI62.6-100-F 100 2 62,6 52,6 10
51576 RMSI62.6-80-F 80 2,5 62,6 52,6 10
51577 RMSI62.6-40-F 40 5 62,6 52,6 10
50460 RMSI72-228-F 228 1 72 54 7
50240 RMSI72-88-F 88 2,5 72 54 7
6/12
UK & Ireland Distributor
R

BOGEN Magnetics GmbH · Potsdamer Straße 12-13 · 14163 Berlin · Germany
Fon +49 (0) 30 81 00 02 - 0 · Fax +49 (0) 30 81 00 02 - 60 · magnetics@bogen-magnetics.com · www.bogen-magnetics.com
fe
rr
ite
 r
in
gs
 (a
xi
al
)
order-no. matchcode number of poles
magnetic pole pitch outer diameter (OD) inner diameter (ID) height (H)
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
51598 RMSI14-20A-F 20 2 14 8 1,5
51599 RMSI14-16A-F 16 2,5 14 8 1,5
51600 RMSI14-10A-F 10 5 14 8 1,5
51604 RMSI19.75-20A-F 20 2,5 19,75 14,7 4,1
51605 RMSI19.75-10A-F 10 5 19,75 14,7 4,1
51618 RMSI24-24A-F 24 2 24 5 3
51619 RMSI24-20A-F 20 2,5 24 5 3
51620 RMSI24-10A-F 10 5 24 5 3
51616 RMSI24.3-16A-F 16 5 24,3 20 4
51617 RMSI24.5-16A-F 16 5 24,5 17 6
51621 RMSI30-16A-F 16 5 30 11,5 5
51622 RMSI30-28A-F 28 1 30 11,5 2,5
51623 RMSI30-16A-F 16 1 30 11,5 2,5
51597 RMSI30.9-18A-F 18 5 30,9 21,3 5
51612 RMSI31-20A-F 20 5 31 24 10
51601 RMSI32.21-20A-F 20 5 32,21 25,5 10
51610 RMSI38-108A-F 108 1 38 30 6,5
50614 RMSI38-54A-F 54 2 38 30 6,5
51611 RMSI38-44A-F 44 2,5 38 30 6,5
51613 RMSI45-50A-F 50 2,5 45 34 10
51614 RMSI48-30A-F 30 5 48 40 10
51602 RMSI48.7-70A-F 70 2 48,7 37,2 5
51603 RMSI48.7-30A-F 30 5 48,7 37,2 5
51615 RMSI54.7-32A-F 32 5 54,7 41,6 10
51606 RMSI72-200A-F 200 1 72 54 7
51607 RMSI72-100A-F 100 2 72 54 7
51608 RMSI72-80A-F 80 2,5 72 54 7
51609 RMSI72-40A-F 40 5 72 54 7
50748 RMSI72-38A-F 38 5 72 54 7
Customized Rotary Magnetic Scales Incremental
Customized rotary magnetic scales with different dimensions and pole numbers can be produced
economically. BOGEN scale production capabilities are designed for high flexibility at low cost. Please
contact BOGEN to discuss your requirements.

ID2
(hub) fit
H
(elastomer/
hard ferrite)
H2
(RMSN)
master
track
Ø
nonius
track
Ø
[mm] [mm]
51558 RMSN16-15A-1.28-E-S 15.50 17.00 3.00 5.00 D9 1.00 7.00 13.04 5.84
51701 RMSN16-15A-1.28-E-S 15.50 16.00 3.00 3.00 H7 1.00 6.00 13.04 5.84
51216 RMSN32-31A-1.28-E-S 29.00 29.80 15.10 10.00 H7 1.00 6.00 26.08 18.88
51499 RMSN32-31A-1.28-E-S 29.00 29.00 15.10 11.00 H7 1.00 3.50 26.08 18.88
51217 RMSN32-31A-1.28-F-A 30.00 29.80 11.50 10.00 H7 2.50 6.00 26.08 18.88
51694 RMSN32-31A-1.50-F-A 34.00 33.60 20.40 15.70 H7 2.00 6.00 30.56 23.36
51352 RMSN32-31A-1.50-E-S 33.50 34.00 20.00 19.00 H7 1.00 6.00 30.35 23.15
51353 RMSN32-31A-1.50-E-S 33.50 34.00 20.00 16.00 H7 1.00 6.00 30.56 23.36
52066 RMSN64-63A-1.28-F-A 55.00 54.00 42.00 35.00 H7 2.50 4.00 52.15 44.95
52087 RMSN64-63A-1.28-E-S 55.00 55.00 42.00 35.00 H7 1.00 2.50 51.78 45.28
52076 RMSN64-63A-1.50-F-A 64.50 64.00 51.00 40.00 H7 3.00 4.50 61.12 53.92
52097 RMSN64-63A-1.50-E-S 64.00 64.00 51.00 45.00 H7 1.00 2.50 61.12 53.92
Available Dimensions RMSN Radial
order
no.
order code
OD
(elastomer/
hard ferrite)
OD2
(hub)
ID
(elastomer/
hard ferrite)
ID2
(hub) fit
H
(elastomer/
hard ferrite)
H2
(RMSN)
[mm] [mm]
51218 RMSN32-31-1.28-F-A 24.50 24.00 17.00 10.00 H7 6.00 7.00
51467 RMSN32-31-1.28-F-A 24.50 24.00 17.00 16.35 H7 6.00 10.00
51269 RMSN64-63-1.28-F-A 50.55 50.00 38.00 31.00 H7 8.00 9.50
51356 RMSN64-63-1.28-E-S 50.55 49,55 48.55 25.00 H7 10.00 11.00
51521 RMSN64-63-1.50-F-A 59.50 50.00 43.50 35.00 H7 6.00 7.50
51529 RMSN64-63-1.50-E-S 59.60 57,60 57.60 52.60 H7 6.00 6.00
magnet material: E = elastomer; F = hard ferrite; hub material: S = steel; A = aluminum
11/12
UK & Ireland Distributor